Event: REGATTA “VARNA 200” - 2024

A ‘ lNposiBa
Y/ Venue: VARNA, Bulgaria Date: 12 -16 JUNE 2024
MsacTto HaTa

‘ /\(

B%kﬁfNRéAN 3A5IBKA 3A YYACTUE / ENTRY FORM

FEDERATION
Yacht Name: Club:
Mme Ha axTaTta Kny6
Sail No. Mobile: E-mail:
BeTtpuno Ne TenedoH En. Mowa:

By signing this entry form all competitors agree to be bound by The Racing Rules of
Sailing 2021 - 2024 and by all other rules that govern this event.

By signing this Entry Form, | declare that my crew and me are sailing at our own risk and
responsibility. The organising authority and any other person or entity, involved in the
organisation of the event will not accept any liability for any loss, damage, injury or death
which may occur to person or property, both ashore and afloat, as a consequence of
participation in the event.

C nodnuceaHemo Ha Hacmosiu,ama 3asieka, eCUYKU cbcme3amesnu ce 3adb/mkasam Oa 6bL0am
obebp3aHu om Cbcme3amesiHume npasusia no eempoxodcmeo 2021-2024, kakmo u om ECUYKU
dpyau npasusia, Mo KOUMO ce npoeexoa nposieama.

C nodnuceaHemo Ha ma3su 3asieka Oekjlapupam, 4Ye MOSl eKunay yvYacmeame & fposieama u ce
cbcme3asaMme Ha ceoli pUCK u omzoeopHocm. OpzaHu3amopbm Ha nposieama, KaKmo U CSIKO
¢husuYecKo unu puduyecko nuye, c8bP3aHO C op2aHu3ayusima u, He HOCSIM OM2080pPHOCM 3a
uMyujecmeeHu U HeumyuwiecmeeHu ujemu, HapaHsieaHe UJlu cCMbPM, HacMbNuau Ha 6peza unu e
Mopemo o epeme Ha y4acmue 8 rposisama.

No. Crew List Position Sex Date of birth Mobile
o ExunaxeH cnncbk ONnbXHOCT MNon [aTta Ha paxagaHe phone
1. Skipper / LUkunep
2.

3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
Date: Skipper: Signed:
[HaTa LWknnep Moanwnc




| Event: REGATTA “Varna 200” - 2024
‘ MposiBa
y ( Venue: Varna, Bulgaria Date: 12 -16 JUNE 2024
S MsacTto daTa
CSALING
FEGERATION 3A5IBKA 3A YHACTUE / ENTRY FORM

Certificate of Competency: No. Date:
CsuaeTencTeo 3a NpaBocnocobHoCT Ne HaTa
Border Ne: Hull colour: LOA :

paHnyeH Ne

LiBsT Ha kopnyca:

ObmkuHa Ha axTaTa :

Certificate of navigation: No. Date: Flag and Harbour:
PaspelwuntenHo 3a nnasaHe Ne. [aTa: ®nar v Mpuctannwe:
ORC /APH ToD/: IRC /TCCI: CONRAD:

3acrpaxoBka Ha exkunazka / Insurance of Crew

3acTpaxoBaTenHo ApyxecTso / Insurer:

3acTpaxoBaHu nuua n cyma:

Number of insured persons & min 2000 BGN.for person

Monwnua Ne
Policy Nr.

Validity:

Cpok Ha 3acTpaxoBkaTa:

3acTpaxoBKka 3a Bpeau npuunHeHu Ha Tpetu Jimua / Third party Liability

Insurer:

3acTpaxoBaTesniHo OpYKeCTBO:

3acTtpaxosaTernHa cyma:

Limit of Liability: minimum 20000 BGN.

Monuya Ne
Policy Nr.

Validity:

Cpok Ha 3acTpaxoBkaTa:

Date:
[daTa

Skipper:
LWkunep

Signed:
Moanwuc




